
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 7 : Phillip Island GP Circuit : October 12 - 14

2018

........................................................................................ ........................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

SUPERBIKE MASTERS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/10/18 Started at: 11:54:02
Event: Q07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 36.9C Printed at: 12:14

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed
  1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) / C & M Motorcycles P6UN Yamaha FZR 1043 1:36.716  4 of  4 267
  2 14 Jason CULLEN (NSW) / Shock Treatment P6UN Yamaha FZR 1000 1:40.013  5 of  5 3.297 3.297 254
  3 193 Adrian DIGIANDOMENICO (VIC) / Wurth 

Australia
P6UN Yamaha FZR 1000 1:40.391  5 of  7 .378 3.675 263

  4 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) / C & M Motorcycles 
/ Prime Appliance Service

P6UN Yamaha FZR 1040 1:43.545  6 of  6 3.154 6.829 260

  5 76 Scott WEBSTER (VIC) P5F1 Harris Suzuki 1200 1:43.958  2 of  4 .413 7.242 251
  6 37 John ALLEN (QLD) / Custom Coatings & 

Maintenance
P5F1 Yamaha OW31 750 1:45.457  6 of  6 1.499 8.741 243

  7 35 Lachlan HILL (VIC) P5F1 Yamaha TZ  750 1:46.015  5 of  8 .558 9.299 248
  8 56 Justin MELLERICK (VIC) / Mellerick 

Drainage
P5UN Honda CBR 1200 1:46.800  1 of  2 .785 10.084 233

  9 113 Bernie LEEN (VIC) / C & C M-cycle 
Engineering

P5F1 Harris F1 1200 1:47.563  3 of  4 .763 10.847 243

 10 9 Dean CASTLETON (VIC) / T-Rex Racing P5UN Honda CB 1100 R 1:48.590  2 of  5 1.027 11.874 233
 11 107 Roger GUNN (VIC) / Sunset Racing P5UN Suzuki Katana 1260 1:48.710  2 of  2 .120 11.994 239
 12 8 Albert TEHENNEPE (VIC) / AT Racing P5F1 Harris F1 1200 1:48.767  2 of  5 .057 12.051 243
 13 91 Tyler BRADFORD (NSW) / Harvest Pools P6_7 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:49.003  4 of  5 .236 12.287 227
 14 21 Denis ACKLAND (VIC) P5UN Kawasaki Z 1260 1:49.511  8 of  8 .508 12.795 249
 15 39 Bill NEWTON (TAS) P6UN Suzuki GSXR 1127 1:50.547  2 of  3 1.036 13.831 242
 16 12 Tristan CULVENOR (VIC) / Cosway / Pro-

Bolt Racing
P5F1 Kawasaki P&M 1260 1:50.818  5 of  7 .271 14.102 243

 17 4 Patrick POVOLNY (VIC) / Truck-eez 
Transport Refrigeration & Repairs

P5UN Suzuki GSX 1166 1:51.018  5 of  8 .200 14.302 228

 18 93 Rick JOHNSON (VIC) P6UN Suzuki GSXR 1109 1:51.565  3 of  5 .547 14.849 232
 19 59 Craig STEWART (NSW) / C & M 

Motorcycles
P6_7 Yamaha OW01 783 1:52.111  4 of  7 .546 15.395 231

 20 816 Darren LARK (VIC) P5UN Suzuki  GSX 1150 2:02.682  3 of  3 10.571 25.966 208
Not enough laps
 NC 33 James AGOMBAR (VIC) / Denis Brown P5F1 Yamaha TZ  750 .000  0 of  0 -1:36.716

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Round 7 : Phillip Island GP Circuit : October 12 - 14

2018

........................................................................................ ........................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

SUPERBIKE MASTERS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/10/18 Started at: 11:54:02
Event: Q07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 36.9C Printed at: 12:14

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
4 Patrick POVOLNY (VIC) 1:52.854 1:52.377 1:52.752 1:53.527 1:51.018 1:53.328 1:52.734 1:53.883
8 Albert TEHENNEPE (VIC) 1:49.953 1:48.767 1:49.233 1:49.149 1:50.083
9 Dean CASTLETON (VIC) 1:50.342 1:48.590 1:50.634 1:51.588 1:50.825
12 Tristan CULVENOR (VIC) 1:52.123 1:51.972 1:51.489 1:51.884 1:50.818 1:52.058 1:50.967
14 Jason CULLEN (NSW) 1:44.314 1:41.796 1:40.473 1:41.957 1:40.013
21 Denis ACKLAND (VIC) 1:51.220 1:51.639 1:50.514 1:50.296 1:50.761 1:51.175 1:49.519 1:49.511
35 Lachlan HILL (VIC) 1:50.731 1:49.178 1:47.965 1:46.268 1:46.015 1:46.256 1:47.064 1:48.802
37 John ALLEN (QLD) 1:50.939 1:49.964 1:47.572 1:46.465 1:45.866 1:45.457
39 Bill NEWTON (TAS) 1:54.539 1:50.547 1:53.577
56 Justin MELLERICK (VIC) 1:46.800 1:46.991
59 Craig STEWART (NSW) 1:59.246 1:56.799 1:53.632 1:52.111 1:52.613 1:52.808 2:15.225
64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1:41.127 1:37.063 1:40.876 1:36.716
76 Scott WEBSTER (VIC) 1:44.708 1:43.958 1:44.248 1:44.327
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:45.640 1:44.104 1:43.617 1:44.638 1:44.131 1:43.545
91 Tyler BRADFORD (NSW) 1:52.071 1:50.058 1:49.761 1:49.003 1:49.901
93 Rick JOHNSON (VIC) 1:54.962 1:51.719 1:51.565 1:52.227 1:53.137
107 Roger GUNN (VIC) 1:49.451 1:48.710
113 Bernie LEEN (VIC) 1:51.944 1:49.770 1:47.563 1:48.561
193 Adrian DIGIANDOMENICO (VIC) 1:42.294 1:40.893 2:00.500 1:49.649 1:40.391 1:40.501 1:52.838
816 Darren LARK (VIC) 2:03.188 2:02.791 2:02.682

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

SUPERBIKE MASTERS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 13/10/18 Started at: 11:54:02
Event: Q07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 36.9C Printed at: 12:14

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
4  Patrick POVOLNY (VIC)  (17th) 4 24.146 29.893 19.119 28.799 1:41.957 254

1 27.987 32.681 21.408 30.778 1:52.854 202 5 24.204 29.165 18.908 27.736 1:40.013 254
2 27.283 32.711 21.352 31.031 1:52.377 204
3 27.434 32.743 21.542 31.033 1:52.752 226 21  Denis ACKLAND (VIC)  (14th)
4 27.529 33.098 21.425 31.475 1:53.527 227 1 26.775 32.756 20.819 30.870 1:51.220 249
5 26.976 32.385 21.252 30.405 1:51.018 228 2 26.602 32.200 20.777 32.060 1:51.639 249
6 27.329 33.621 21.409 30.969 1:53.328 227 3 26.426 32.654 20.994 30.440 1:50.514 247
7 27.300 33.065 21.388 30.981 1:52.734 223 4 26.426 32.271 21.008 30.591 1:50.296 248
8 27.516 33.190 21.782 31.395 1:53.883 220 5 26.384 32.653 21.017 30.707 1:50.761 247

6 26.925 32.490 21.165 30.595 1:51.175 245
8  Albert TEHENNEPE (VIC)  (12th) 7 26.301 32.222 20.536 30.460 1:49.519 242

1 26.817 32.221 20.679 30.236 1:49.953 237 8 26.137 31.878 20.864 30.632 1:49.511 241
2 26.363 31.631 20.732 30.041 1:48.767 243
3 26.294 32.228 20.523 30.188 1:49.233 242 35  Lachlan HILL (VIC)  (7th)
4 26.278 31.644 20.778 30.449 1:49.149 238 1 27.418 32.982 20.636 29.695 1:50.731 234
5 26.147 32.176 21.228 30.532 1:50.083 238 2 26.318 31.946 20.690 30.224 1:49.178 231

3 26.282 31.919 20.240 29.524 1:47.965 229
9  Dean CASTLETON (VIC)  (10th) 4 26.110 30.778 20.148 29.232 1:46.268 238

1 26.782 31.981 20.806 30.773 1:50.342 227 5 25.791 30.799 20.104 29.321 1:46.015 247
2 26.290 31.440 20.553 30.307 1:48.590 232 6 25.484 30.788 20.287 29.697 1:46.256 245
3 26.295 32.630 20.750 30.959 1:50.634 233 7 25.651 30.951 20.718 29.744 1:47.064 248
4 27.362 32.289 21.038 30.899 1:51.588 225 8 25.944 30.787 20.850 31.221 1:48.802 239
5 26.999 32.262 20.960 30.604 1:50.825 226

37  John ALLEN (QLD)  (6th)
12  Tristan CULVENOR (VIC)  (16th) 1 27.624 32.189 20.903 30.223 1:50.939 217

1 26.659 33.184 21.184 31.096 1:52.123 238 2 26.903 32.050 20.801 30.210 1:49.964 221
2 26.984 32.770 21.395 30.823 1:51.972 238 3 26.252 31.688 20.343 29.289 1:47.572 220
3 26.831 32.626 21.373 30.659 1:51.489 242 4 26.600 30.956 20.031 28.878 1:46.465 224
4 26.759 33.076 21.170 30.879 1:51.884 243 5 25.746 31.136 19.882 29.102 1:45.866 235
5 26.635 32.527 21.140 30.516 1:50.818 240 6 25.572 30.758 20.161 28.966 1:45.457 239
6 26.983 32.981 21.299 30.795 1:52.058 239
7 26.447 32.548 21.242 30.730 1:50.967 243 39  Bill NEWTON (TAS)  (15th)

1 27.566 32.090 21.802 33.081 1:54.539 222
14  Jason CULLEN (NSW)  (2nd) 2 26.438 32.001 21.336 30.772 1:50.547 236

1 25.330 30.538 19.723 28.723 1:44.314 254 3 27.724 33.420 21.487 30.946 1:53.577 216
2 24.643 29.909 19.177 28.067 1:41.796 253
3 24.227 29.227 19.059 27.960 1:40.473 252 56  Justin MELLERICK (VIC)  (8th)
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www.computime.com.au

Round 7 : Phillip Island GP Circuit : October 12 - 14
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

SUPERBIKE MASTERS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 13/10/18 Started at: 11:54:02
Event: Q07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 36.9C Printed at: 12:14

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
1 25.665 31.060 19.997 30.078 1:46.800 233 4 26.449 31.377 20.920 30.257 1:49.003 225
2 25.908 31.399 20.189 29.495 1:46.991 230 5 26.344 32.153 20.852 30.552 1:49.901 223

59  Craig STEWART (NSW)  (19th) 93  Rick JOHNSON (VIC)  (18th)
1 29.506 34.600 22.586 32.554 1:59.246 216 1 28.892 33.914 20.919 31.237 1:54.962 223
2 27.587 34.997 22.294 31.921 1:56.799 230 2 27.043 32.661 21.138 30.877 1:51.719 216
3 27.336 33.427 21.821 31.048 1:53.632 228 3 26.912 32.904 21.178 30.571 1:51.565 232
4 27.180 32.686 21.610 30.635 1:52.111 228 4 27.269 32.734 21.675 30.549 1:52.227 226
5 27.046 32.949 21.743 30.875 1:52.613 229 5 27.024 33.182 21.436 31.495 1:53.137 230
6 27.128 32.626 21.914 31.140 1:52.808 231
7 29.210 40.570 25.788 39.657 2:15.225 229 107  Roger GUNN (VIC)  (11th)

1 26.376 32.247 20.709 30.119 1:49.451 239
64  Aaron MORRIS (NSW)  (1st) 2 26.599 31.893 20.304 29.914 1:48.710 235

1 24.525 28.624 19.451 28.527 1:41.127 244
2 23.278 27.903 18.504 27.378 1:37.063 267 113  Bernie LEEN (VIC)  (9th)
3 23.554 29.900 19.676 27.746 1:40.876 267 1 28.172 32.532 21.037 30.203 1:51.944 211
4 23.244 27.821 18.521 27.130 1:36.716 267 2 26.617 32.165 21.103 29.885 1:49.770 243

3 25.995 31.584 20.520 29.464 1:47.563 239
76  Scott WEBSTER (VIC)  (5th) 4 26.171 31.960 20.620 29.810 1:48.561 234

1 25.966 30.581 19.701 28.460 1:44.708 249
2 25.227 30.435 19.515 28.781 1:43.958 251 193  Adrian DIGIANDOMENICO (VIC)  (3rd)
3 25.108 30.713 19.757 28.670 1:44.248 245 1 25.018 29.794 19.380 28.102 1:42.294 257
4 25.148 30.630 19.530 29.019 1:44.327 251 2 24.347 29.379 19.116 28.051 1:40.893 263

3 24.035 48.555 19.605 28.305 2:00.500 263
79  Stephen KAIRL (NSW)  (4th) 4 24.179 30.012 20.865 34.593 1:49.649 263

1 25.832 30.597 20.303 28.908 1:45.640 254 5 24.331 29.079 18.961 28.020 1:40.391 262
2 25.081 30.599 19.850 28.574 1:44.104 258 6 24.289 28.795 19.078 28.339 1:40.501 261
3 24.914 30.206 19.985 28.512 1:43.617 255 7 29.623 32.274 20.732 30.209 1:52.838 208
4 25.130 30.798 20.261 28.449 1:44.638 247
5 25.214 30.274 19.984 28.659 1:44.131 242 816  Darren LARK (VIC)  (20th)
6 24.888 30.148 19.677 28.832 1:43.545 260 1 30.556 35.638 23.293 33.701 2:03.188 204

2 30.473 35.924 23.474 32.920 2:02.791 203
91  Tyler BRADFORD (NSW)  (13th) 3 29.772 36.371 23.251 33.288 2:02.682 208

1 27.109 32.216 21.012 31.734 1:52.071 224
2 26.651 31.923 21.032 30.452 1:50.058 223
3 26.679 31.998 20.853 30.231 1:49.761 223

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

SUPERBIKE MASTERS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/10/18 Started at: 11:54:02
Event: Q07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 36.9C Printed at: 12:14

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:53.556 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) Yamaha FZR 1043 1:41.127 1
4:30.619 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) Yamaha FZR 1043 1:37.063 2
7:48.211 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) Yamaha FZR 1043 1:36.716 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

SUPERBIKE MASTERS
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 13/10/18 Started at: 11:54:02
Event: Q07 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 36.9C Printed at: 12:14
Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 A. MORRIS 23.244 A. MORRIS 27.821 A. MORRIS 18.504 A. MORRIS 27.130 A. MORRIS 1:36.699 1:36.716
2 A. DIGIANDO 24.035 A. DIGIANDO 28.795 J. CULLEN 18.908 J. CULLEN 27.736 A. DIGIANDO 1:39.811 1:40.391
3 J. CULLEN 24.146 J. CULLEN 29.165 A. DIGIANDO 18.961 A. DIGIANDO 28.020 J. CULLEN 1:39.955 1:40.013
4 S. KAIRL 24.888 S. KAIRL 30.148 S. WEBSTER 19.515 S. KAIRL 28.449 S. KAIRL 1:43.162 1:43.545
5 S. WEBSTER 25.108 S. WEBSTER 30.435 S. KAIRL 19.677 S. WEBSTER 28.460 S. WEBSTER 1:43.518 1:43.958
6 J. ALLEN 25.142 J. ALLEN 30.758 J. ALLEN 19.882 J. ALLEN 28.878 J. ALLEN 1:44.660 1:45.457
7 L. HILL 25.484 L. HILL 30.778 J. MELLERICK 19.997 L. HILL 29.232 L. HILL 1:45.598 1:46.015
8 J. MELLERICK 25.665 J. MELLERICK 31.060 L. HILL 20.104 B. LEEN 29.464 J. MELLERIC 1:46.217 1:46.800
9 B. LEEN 25.995 T. BRADFORD 31.377 R. GUNN 20.304 J. MELLERICK 29.495 B. LEEN 1:47.563 1:47.563
10 D. ACKLAND 26.137 D. CASTLETO 31.440 B. LEEN 20.520 R. GUNN 29.914 A. TEHENNEP 1:48.342 1:48.767
11 A. TEHENNEP 26.147 B. LEEN 31.584 A. TEHENNEP 20.523 A. TEHENNEP 30.041 R. GUNN 1:48.487 1:48.710
12 B. NEWTON 26.214 A. TEHENNEP 31.631 D. ACKLAND 20.536 T. BRADFORD 30.231 D. CASTLETO 1:48.590 1:48.590
13 D. CASTLETO 26.290 D. ACKLAND 31.878 D. CASTLETO 20.553 D. CASTLETO 30.307 T. BRADFORD 1:48.804 1:49.003
14 T. BRADFORD 26.344 R. GUNN 31.893 T. BRADFORD 20.852 P. POVOLNY 30.405 D. ACKLAND 1:48.991 1:49.511
15 R. GUNN 26.376 B. NEWTON 32.001 R. JOHNSON 20.919 D. ACKLAND 30.440 B. NEWTON 1:50.323 1:50.547
16 T. CULVENOR 26.447 P. POVOLNY 32.385 T. CULVENOR 21.140 T. CULVENOR 30.516 T. CULVENOR 1:50.630 1:50.818
17 R. JOHNSON 26.912 T. CULVENOR 32.527 P. POVOLNY 21.252 R. JOHNSON 30.549 P. POVOLNY 1:51.018 1:51.018
18 P. POVOLNY 26.976 C. STEWART 32.626 B. NEWTON 21.336 C. STEWART 30.635 R. JOHNSON 1:51.041 1:51.565
19 C. STEWART 27.046 R. JOHNSON 32.661 C. STEWART 21.610 B. NEWTON 30.772 C. STEWART 1:51.917 1:52.111
20 D. LARK 29.772 D. LARK 35.638 D. LARK 23.251 D. LARK 32.920 D. LARK 2:01.581 2:02.682

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERBIKE MASTERS
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/10/18 Printed at: 12:14

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q02  Q07  Lap  

1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) / C & M Motorcycles P6UN Yamaha FZR 1043 1:38.470 1:36.716 1:36.716
2 14 Jason CULLEN (NSW) / Shock Treatment P6UN Yamaha FZR 1000 1:41.160 1:40.013 1:40.013
3 193 Adrian DIGIANDOMENICO (VIC) / Wurth Australia P6UN Yamaha FZR 1000 1:56.827 1:40.391 1:40.391
4 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) / C & M Motorcycles / Prime Appliance 

Service
P6UN Yamaha FZR 1040 1:44.167 1:43.545 1:43.545

5 76 Scott WEBSTER (VIC) P5F1 Harris Suzuki 1200 1:43.847 1:43.958 1:43.847
6 37 John ALLEN (QLD) / Custom Coatings & Maintenance P5F1 Yamaha OW31 750 4:39.371 1:45.457 1:45.457
7 35 Lachlan HILL (VIC) P5F1 Yamaha TZ  750 1:46.183 1:46.015 1:46.015
8 56 Justin MELLERICK (VIC) / Mellerick Drainage P5UN Honda CBR 1200 1:47.584 1:46.800 1:46.800
9 113 Bernie LEEN (VIC) / C & C M-cycle Engineering P5F1 Harris F1 1200 1:48.206 1:47.563 1:47.563

10 73 Glenn CRUTCHLEY (VIC) / Kallista Electrical P5F1 Kawasaki P&M 1200 1:48.268 1:48.268
11 9 Dean CASTLETON (VIC) / T-Rex Racing P5UN Honda CB 1100 R 1:49.884 1:48.590 1:48.590
12 107 Roger GUNN (VIC) / Sunset Racing P5UN Suzuki Katana 1260 1:53.261 1:48.710 1:48.710
13 33 James AGOMBAR (VIC) / Denis Brown P5F1 Yamaha TZ  750 1:48.749 1:48.749
14 8 Albert TEHENNEPE (VIC) / AT Racing P5F1 Harris F1 1200 1:49.535 1:48.767 1:48.767
15 91 Tyler BRADFORD (NSW) / Harvest Pools P6_7 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:49.011 1:49.003 1:49.003
16 21 Denis ACKLAND (VIC) P5UN Kawasaki Z 1260 1:50.135 1:49.511 1:49.511
17 39 Bill NEWTON (TAS) P6UN Suzuki GSXR 1127 1:50.285 1:50.547 1:50.285
18 93 Rick JOHNSON (VIC) P6UN Suzuki GSXR 1109 1:50.802 1:51.565 1:50.802
19 12 Tristan CULVENOR (VIC) / Cosway / Pro-Bolt Racing P5F1 Kawasaki P&M 1260 1:52.763 1:50.818 1:50.818
20 4 Patrick POVOLNY (VIC) / Truck-eez Transport Refrigeration & 

Repairs
P5UN Suzuki GSX 1166 1:54.897 1:51.018 1:51.018

21 59 Craig STEWART (NSW) / C & M Motorcycles P6_7 Yamaha OW01 783 1:54.759 1:52.111 1:52.111
22 816 Darren LARK (VIC) P5UN Suzuki  GSX 1150 2:02.456 2:02.682 2:02.456

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERBIKE MASTERS
EVENTS 3, 5, & 14

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/10/18 Printed at: 12:14

 1
1

 64 A. MORRIS
1:36.716

2
 14 J. CULLEN

1:40.013

3
 193 A. DIGIANDOM1:40.391

 2
4

 79 S. KAIRL
1:43.545

5
 76 S. WEBSTER

1:43.847

6
 37 J. ALLEN

1:45.457

 3
7

 35 L. HILL
1:46.015

8
 56 J. MELLERICK

1:46.800

9
 113 B. LEEN

1:47.563

 4
10

 73 G. CRUTCHLEY1:48.268

11
 9 D. CASTLETON

1:48.590

12
 107 R. GUNN

1:48.710

 5
13

 33 J. AGOMBAR
1:48.749

14
 8 A. TEHENNEPE

1:48.767

15
 91 T. BRADFORD

1:49.003

 6
16

 21 D. ACKLAND
1:49.511

17
 39 B. NEWTON

1:50.285

18
 93 R. JOHNSON

1:50.802

 7
19

 12 T. CULVENOR
1:50.818

20
 4 P. POVOLNY

1:51.018

21
 59 C. STEWART

1:52.111

 8
22

 816 D. LARK
2:02.456


